
Category of support Client 

Mid Term Evaluation of the 

School Book Development 

project. January-February 2020 

The Copyright Society of Malawi. This involved conceptualization of the evaluation 

through Inception Report; development of tools; consultation with the client and 

stakeholders; data collection, data analysis and reporting. 

Contacts:  

Treasar Msokera Nhale. Project Officer. Email: treassar@gmail.com 

Ms. Dora Salamba. Director. Email: dora.salamba@gmail.com 

Contact Value: USD 7,200 

Data collection-including mapping 

of fields- for Smallholder Tea 

Growers in Malawi as part of a 

national database (2017-2019) 

UTZ (Netherlands). Conducted research for tea growers in Mulanje and Thyolo districts 

reaching over 18,000 households and mapping over 25,000 tea plots under the Malawi 

Tea 2020 platform.   

Contact: Ms. Lisa Ryser: lisa.ryser@utz.org  

Henderson Maposa.: HMaposa@ra.org> 

Value of the assignment: Euro: 121,000 

End of project evaluation for a 

Mirco-enterprises development 

project in Swaziland 2019 

Fair Trade Swaziland. 2013.  

Contact: julie@swazifairtrade.org. 

Value of assignment: 15,000 USD 

Design and deployment of a Grant 

Information Management System 

(Dec 2018-Feb 2019). Malawi 

Tilitonse Foundation. Malawi 

Contact: Mr. Amakhosi Jere. 

Email: a.jere@tilitonsefoundation.org 

Value of assignment: $ 20,000 

End of project Evaluation. 2017 Tilitonse Fund. 2017.  

Contact: Fannie.Nthakomwa@tilitonsemw.org 

Value of assignment: 16,000 USD 

Project Evaluation- applied 

research 

Danish Refugee Council, Somalia. We evaluated a USAID funded project aimed at 

disbursing cash assistance using mobile money service. 

Contact: Mark Ojwang. Email: mark.ojwang@gmail.com 

Value of the assignment: $ 34,000 

Evaluation of a MEAL capacity- 

building project. 2016 
IFRC-East Africa and Oceania. Midas facilitated a multi country (14 countries) 

evaluation of a capacity-building project for the IFRC.  

Contact: Tel: +254 731990038 

Contract Value: USD: 8,000 
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